ESG-CV Fu nding Approvals Approval Date 4/16/21

Joplin Continuum of Care
Grant . Application
Number Agency Name Agency City Submitted Program Components Requested Awarded
N/A

Joplin CoC by Component

Street Outreach

Standard Emergency Shelter

Temporary Emergency Shelter

Homlessness Prevention

Rapid Rehousing

HMIS

Administration

Total No Request for Round 6




ESG-CV Fu nding Approvals Approval Date 4/16/21

Kansas City Continuum of Care
Grant . Application
Number Agency Name Agency City Submitted Program Components Requested Awarded
N/A

Kansas City CoC by Component

Street Outreach

Standard Emergency Shelter

Temporary Emergency Shelter

Homlessness Prevention

Rapid Rehousing

HMIS

Administration

Total No Request for Round 6




ESG-CV Fu nding Approvals Approval Date 4/16/21

Springfield Continuum of Care
Grant . Application
Number Agency Name Agency City Submitted Program Components Requested Awarded
N/A

Springfield CoC by Component

Street Outreach

Standard Emergency Shelter

Temporary Emergency Shelter

Homlessness Prevention

Rapid Rehousing

HMIS

Administration

Total No Request for Round 6




ESG-CV Fu nding Approvals Approval Date 4/16/21

St. Charles Continuum of Care

Grant . Application
Number Agency Name Agency City Submitted Program Components Requested Awarded
Turning Point Advocacy Emergency Shelter, Rapid
CV-894 Services Warrenton 3/26/2021 Rehousing, HMIS, Administration $ 621,453.00| $ 250,000.00

$ 250,000.00
St. Charles CoC by Component
Street Outreach $ -
Standard Emeregncy Shelter $ 138,228.00
Temporary Emergency Shelter $ -
Homlessness Prevention $ -
Rapid Rehousing $ 107,426.00
HMIS $ 96.00
Administration $ 4,250.00
Total $ 250,000.00




ESG-CV Fu nding Approvals Approval Date 4/16/21

St. Joseph Continuum of Care
Grant Agency Name Agency City Applicgtion Program Components Requested Awarded
Number Submitted
CV-897 Community Missions Saint Joseph 3/31/2021 Street Outreach, Administration | $  50,000.00| $ 50,000.00
Corporation
$ 50,000.00
St. Joseph CoC by Component
Street Outreach $ 45,000.00
Standard Emergency Shelter $ -
Temporary Emergency Shelter $ -
Homlessness Prevention $ -
Rapid Rehousing $ -
HMIS $ .
Administration $ 5,000.00
Total $ 50,000.00




ESG-CV Funding Approvals

Approval Date 4/16/21

St. Lous City Continuum of Care

Grant . Application
Number Agency Name Agency City Submitted Program Components Requested Awarded
cv-ggy | Riverview West Florissant St. Louis 3/31/2021 Homelessness Prevention, | ¢ 144 990.00| $ 100,000.00
Development Corporation Administration
cv-ggs | Cote Briliante Presbyterian St. Louis 3/31/2021 Homelessness Prevention, $  100,000.00| $ 100,000.00
Housing Corporation Administration
CV-901 Safe Spaces St. Louis 3/31/2021 Street Outreach, Homelessness | 5 50 00| ¢ 50,000.00
Prevention, Administration
$ 250,000.00

St. Louis City CoC by Component

Street Outreach $ 14,178.00
Standard Emergency Shelter $ -
Temporary Emergency Shelter $ -
Homlessness Prevention $ 210,822.00
Rapid Rehousing $ -
HMIS $ -
Administration $ 25,000.00
Total $ 250,000.00




ESG-CV Fu nding Approvals Approval Date 4/16/21

St. Louis County Continuum of Care
Grant . Application
Number Agency Name Agency City Submitted Program Components Requested Awarded
N/A

St. Louis County CoC by Component

Street Outreach

Standard Emergency Shelter

Temporary Emergency Shelter

Homlessness Prevention

Rapid Rehousing

HMIS

Administration

Total No Request for Round 6




ESG-CV Funding Approvals

Approval Date 4/16/21

Balance of State Continuum of Care

Grant . Application
Number Agency Name Agency City Submitted Program Components Requested Awarded
CV-854 The Rolla Mission Rolla 3/31/2021 Emergency Shelter, Administration 35,213.001 $ 35,213.00
Street Outreach, Homelessness
CV-868 Phoenix Programs, Inc. Columbia 3/31/2021 Prevention, Rapid Rehousing, HMIS, 425,211.00( $ 250,000.00
Administration
CV-899 Finding Grace Ministries Barnhart 3/31/2021 Emergency Shelter, Rapid Rehousing, 749,933.00| $ 100,000.00
Administration
CV-900 Columbia Interfaith Resource Columbia 3/31/2021 Emergency Sheltgr, HMIS, 54.700.00| $ 54,700.00
Center Administration
West Central Missouri . Homelessness Prevention, Rapid
CV-902 Community Action Agency Appleton City 3/31/2021 Rehousing, HMIS, Administration 45,000.00( $ 45,000.00
. Street Outreach, Emergency Shelter,
CV-903 DAEQOC (Delta Area Economic Portageville 3/31/2021 Homelessness Prevention, Rapid 270,900.00| $ 250,000.00

Opportunity Corp)

Rehousing, HMIS, Administration

$ 734,913.00




ESG-CV Funding Approvals

Balance of State CoC by Component

Approval Date 4/16/21

Street Outreach $ 136,661.00
Standard Emergency Shelter $ 106,724.00
Temporary Emergency Shelter $ 46,080.00
Homlessness Prevention $ 125,302.00
Rapid Rehousing $ 199,934.00
HMIS $ 46,721.00
Administration $ 73,491.00
Total $ 734,913.00
Award Totals for all Continuums of Care
Street Outreach $ 195,839.00
Standard Emeregncy Shelter $ 244,952.00
Temporary Emergency Shelter $ 46,080.00
Homlessness Prevention $ 336,124.00
Rapid Rehousing $ 307,360.00
HMIS $ 46,817.00
Administration $ 107,741.00
Total $ 1,284,913.00




